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STUDENT’S
NAME

YAGESH
CHINMAY
JASHAN
MAYANK
AADITYA
SHAURYA
NIYATI

ANMOL

FATHER’S NAME

MR. SANJAY BENIWAL
MR. MUNEESH

DR. RAGHUVIR

DR. AJAY

DR. RAJKAMAL

MR. JITENDER

MR. LOVKESH

ADM. NO.

101247
101425
103519
200210
101151
103518
101146

100761

CLASS/SEC
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POSITION

CONSOLATION
CONSOLATION

CONSOLATION

HOUSE

DAYANAND
SHRADDHANAND
SHRADDHANAND
SHRADDHANAND
HANSRA]
SHRADDHANAND
VIRJANAND

SHRADDHANAND
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