RESULT OF 'STORY WRITING IN OPEN OFFICE WRITER' COMPETITION HELD ON : 28 NOVEMBER 2018



STUDENT'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	ADM. NO.	CLASS/SEC	POSITION	HOUSE
YAGESH	MR. SANJAY BENIWAL	101247	V A2	Ι	DAYANAND
CHINMAY	MR. MUNEESH	101425	V A2	II	SHRADDHANAND
JASHAN	DR. RAGHUVIR	103519	V A2	II	SHRADDHANAND
MAYANK	DR. AJAY	200210	V A2	III	SHRADDHANAND
AADITYA	DR. RAJKAMAL	101151	V A2	III	HANSRAJ
SHAURYA	MR. RAJESH	103518	V A4	CONSOLATION	SHRADDHANAND
NIYATI	MR. JITENDER	101146	V A4	CONSOLATION	VIRJANAND
ANMOL	MR. LOVKESH	100761	V A1	CONSOLATION	SHRADDHANAND

Congratulations